
A B A B A1

4.9. 

15.9.

18.9. 

29.09.

02.10. 

13.10.

16.10. 

27.10.

30.10. 

10.11.

13.11. 

24.11.

27.11. 

08.12.

11.12. 

22.12.

08.1.  

19.1.

22.1. 

02.2.

1MC 1MC 2MC 2MC 1MC 1MC 2MC 2MC 1MC 1MC

3M,3C 3M,3C 4C 4C 3M,3C 3M,3C 4C 4C 3M,3C 3M,3C

1A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

2A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

3A OV OV TV TV OV OV TV TV TV TV

4A TV TV OV OV TV TV OV OV TV TV

5A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

1B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

2B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

4B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

B A B A B1

2MC 2MC 1MC 1MC 2MC 2MC 1MC 1MC 2MC LP

4C 4C 3M,3C 3M,3C 4C 4C 3M,3C 3M,3C 4C LP

1A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV LP

2A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV LP

3A TV TV OV OV TV TV OV OV TV LP

4A OV OV TV TV OV OV TV TV TV TV

5A TV TV TV TV TV TV TV MS

1B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

2B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV TV

4B TV TV TV TV TV TV TV MS

23 P04 23 P04 23

20.5. 

31.5.

03.6. 

14.6.

číslo 

miestno

sti

217.6. 

28.6.

24 24 24 24 24

25.3. 

5.4.

08.4. 

19.4.

číslo 

miestn

osti

22.4.  

03.5.

06.5.  

17.5.

číslo 

miestno

sti

05.2.  

16.2.

číslo 

miestn

osti

19.2. 

08.3.

11.3. 

22.3.

číslo 

miestno

sti

P04 23 P04 23 P04

číslo 

miestno

sti
24 24 24 24 24

Z a d e l e n i e     t r i e d     v     š k o l s k o m     r o k u     2023- 2024                    

číslo 

miestn

osti

číslo 

miestno

sti

číslo 

miestn

osti

číslo 

miestno

sti



Z a d e l e n i e     t r i e d     v     š k o l s k o m     r o k u     2023- 2024                    


